week beg

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

12/08/2024

INSET 1

INSET 2

Wednesday Thursday
Pupils Return

19/08/2024

26/08/2024

02/09/2024

09/09/2024

16/09/2024

McMillan Coffee
Morning

23/09/2024

Holiday

30/09/2024

Holiday

07/10/2024

14/10/2024

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

21/10/2024

28/10/2024

04/11/2024

11/11/2024

18/11/2024

INSET 3

25/11/2024

P7 Transition 1

Non-Uniform CiN

P7 Transition 2

P7 Transition 3

02/12/2024

P7 Transition 4

09/12/2024

S4 Prelims

S4 Prelims

S4 Prelims

Ceilidh

P7 Transition 5
Ceilidh

S4 Prelims

S4 Prelims

St Andrews Hospice
coffee

S4 Prelims

S4 Prelims

16/12/2024

Christmas Lunch

23/12/2024

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

30/12/2024

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

06/01/2025

13/01/2025

20/01/2025

27/01/2025

03/02/2025

10/02/2025

17/02/2025

Holiday

Holiday

INSET 4

24/02/2025

03/03/2025

10/03/2025

17/03/2025

24/03/2025

31/03/2025

School Closes 2:30pm

07/04/2025

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

14/04/2025

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

21/04/2025

Holiday

SQA & S3 Exams Start

28/04/2025

P7 Transition

05/05/2025

Holiday

INSET 5

P7 Transition

12/05/2025

P7 Visit

P7 Visit

19/05/2025

P7 Maths

Holiday

26/05/2025

Holiday

02/06/2025

SQA & S3 EXAMS END

New Timetable starts

Inter House Sports

09/06/2025

16/06/2025

23/06/2025

School Closes 1:00pm

Holiday

Holiday




